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Upper Rubber Wheel for EW-30 and
EW-37HD English Wheel
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Model Number

Prop 65

Warranty

Gross Weight

Aluminum Capacity (Gauge)
Mild Steel Capacity (Gauge)
Shipping Weight (Lbs.)

Top Roll Diameter

BA9-EW367A015
EW37HD-7A015

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
1 Year

33.42

14.0000

16.0000

34

10
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