



Upper Rubber Wheel for EW-30 and EW-37HD English Wheel

Product Images



Short Description

Additional Information

Stock Number	BA9-EW367A015
Model Number	EW37HD-7A015
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Warranty	1 Year
Gross Weight	33.42
Aluminum Capacity (Gauge)	14.0000
Mild Steel Capacity (Gauge)	16.0000
Shipping Weight (Lbs.)	34
Top Roll Diameter	10

